Double gated entrance/drop kerb.

SITE AREA

Circa, 1,300 sq.ft/120.77 sq.m

MAINS SUPPLIES

At present, no main supplies are connected, but are 
probably available within close proximity.

VAT

VAT is not applicable.

CONSIDERATION

Offers in excess of £95,000 (ninety five thousand 
pounds) are invited for this valuable freehold 
interest.

ANTI MONEY LAUNDERING

Two forms of ID will be required from any ingoing 
tenant.

For More Information Contact:
Robert Taylor BSc MRICS/Oliver Beard
T:  0121 706 7766
E:  robert@smbsurveyors.com;